Verfahrensablauf

21.06.2022

07.12.2022

23.02.2023

21.06.2022

08.03.2028 -
07.04.2023

Scoping

Aufstellungsbeschluss

Ortstibliche Bekanntmachung Aufstellungsbeschluss

Frihzeitige Beteiligung (Scoping) und Behandlung der
Stellungnahmen

Offentliche Auslegung

STADT OSTFILDERN
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